DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAMANA FEE STRUCTURE

Nursery to Class 12th 2025-2026

NUR/LKG/UKG					
S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	NIL		
2.	Annual Charges	Rs.8500-00	Rs.7100		
3.	Tuition fee (1500*12)	Rs.18000-00	Rs.18000-00		
	Total Amount	Rs.29000-00	Rs. 25100-00		

1 st to 10 th					
S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	NIL		
2.	Annual Charges	Rs.8500-00	Rs.7100		
3.	Tuition fee (1800*12)	Rs.21600-00	Rs.21600-00		
	Total Amount	Rs.32600-00	Rs. 28700-00		

11 th to 12 th					
S.no.	Particulars	New Students	Old Students		
1.	Admission Fee	Rs.2500-00	NIL		
2.	Annual Charges	Rs.8500-00	Rs.7100		
3.	Tuition fee (2100*12)	Rs.25200-00	Rs.25200-00		
	Total Amount	Rs.36200-00	Rs. 32300-00		